OmgOCT‘Ir rO'l[Y|“w.o'  wig? % 5 1 HOmg‘ gm” Vgg $7 _{ OQM  gm  mofilf  Ows‘  3; wag HO T02'W? 83930A‘|‘ ‘I A‘ III |'t_ I ___ _ __8% wean‘ 1 Maw?  8&9 8?‘j _ f Twwmw mjwéml W mg‘ 1 8%©2+-HI‘ ‘\ |\O|_‘ F M  _ I“!  é_é_|WQEN * mo_:N W35 mO_:N 7 Q62aw? ©___NN 2__NN NN_£UN_O2,ii_7 cOmHO0>€ONQNNAAAT NQNN L Cam  was _o_O,_o_OlL O H O %OQOH+ONam! OENI  NMHNNI  8'0 A?Nm_NN'so O O O EO2­mgtom39sow  _mag _ ST 8? O __O©H+‘I1 4| ‘ ‘ N “ A‘ ‘|‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ I ‘ ‘ _ ' _ ‘l _ ‘ ‘ ll“ ‘ “ I “ ‘ I006T28 £3 28 ;_§$.27 mg‘ $3‘ _mN_8__ i pg’1 i A‘ ‘ _ __ A_T_ jmw_mN 2: ©O_H  OO2‘saggy2%% toeomDOG __ Ema H 7:8 2%>7 3‘ KIN!‘  gw‘ |_ __ I; IwoeomH88&8 8&3 & NH8 2 O8 2%  30*H5___:5m 3£_sm {_ __E___8 baa _ __OE“m___§I li‘ 1 ‘ ‘ l‘Li ‘_ g _E>Em__Qw_X_ _ houuefifim _as Eflfigm he mzaa mmm_h__W___“ bggmgm _nN_O_p_W_H__ __

40­

30­

SPM (mgll)
'23

1_ L _J

10“-ti

4 -‘-0 Q’, , , , , .- 0~Q-—Q~-‘__t_ ————- normal value\ _\\
\

\\\\ -—-~- -100%
\

\_____¢-P"--.

° *|‘*fl F‘ "W1 It" 1 I
Q

\c§> $2» 9% Q Q9 ‘fig $0»\ b~ Q> \ 6
qgl, \Q\ \\\\ \\ q>'\ 3}“) °§\

date
Q,‘251, 4­

DOC sorbed A (pg/)3 Z5 8

i
—l­

tn­

-.­

qw

\ \0 ‘ '
n ‘ |

t' n

d A (H9/)
(.0

J Y

‘ I
\—-| I Q Q O Q Q ... 'O‘ l1‘H . I\ ‘ 'F I H‘ \ ‘. \ ‘ .\ .\ .\ ~ '

tota sorbe
Ix)

\\ . .'\ ‘I /\T \ I \\It \ /| \ /

1L

-— s 0Q

_, _ _  *,—,_ 0 »_ _ -_- . _ _,,_5"|eFrr|1: -|111|*|d|
QQ Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q

\\Q QQ q>Q \\\Q (°\Q ‘_b\\Q <o\Q  \b>Q \cb\Q \\,Q\Q \\QQ Q-;\\Q \\‘°\Q<@>“©~\*~=»>‘~><-..\ <=>»®\~\ was40- sd
so,

N (I19/)
tota A

10

°-1<b1‘” I W  I  1"i |" | I”? I 1

\ date date_ ~\
_l

ed A (I19/)
A

In­ i

on

L.

SOV

In­

UQID
I

-.~L

ds
N

——|­

7

Q—- .
D

Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q
\\Q \b>Q QQ \\\Q b\QQ’ \{-2) QQQ \\Q \b>Q (b\Q \\\Q (o\Q \\Q QQ‘” " '\ \’* <‘> Q“ Q5” >9 ,;\\" \ ~>" db a"Q§\°.;\\ we

Fig.23a.Model sensitivity analysis for diffusion - northem arm - water column

date date Q

s1eooo 1

SPM (mg/I)

§

1;Q H‘s Q-n.'QT. &_'5 iv.Q *HI
0

\
Q \

D

Q

\‘ Qs-L ‘
5‘2°°°1""“| i""1 *1" F 1

2E-4 — 0.2 —-k

DOC sorbed A (pg!)

9*’ \°>‘*’ Q9” $9 6° 6° e°-’" \"‘ \ \\ 4° '5" >3‘<§" >9 ,\-\\ q> ~> e
date

1E-4 A .
i ,­

0I-1.’ 0 .-0"0 "'_-I"I -II:.--I'0 .-.,-00 .',,r""01 "'
- 0

/-\

tota sorbedA (pg!

i

i

F3_;

O mhI 1% '­
- - o > vcc +100%

nomwal value-‘ ~- ----- -100%

‘­

d' /odfl ‘-1, ' -Ill. I 0".' ,11' /I0'/

Q
I

I
I

I
O

i i 1 II

II ',"
@­

pl
409-I‘...-P

°E*° ‘ 1  Fe n  I °-° “ i“"W* F" 1 “iii I

us/)

an
<(
E
-4-I

to

Fig.23b.Model sensitivity analysis for diffusion - northern arm - benthic segment

6° <§’ 05° Q9 Q9 QQ‘ <a°’ 4° Q? ¢§’ <9 <5“ <§° ca“
<=>"'~<>,\~\~q>»@\<>\ <¢>~°,\~ '1>®¢>date date

0.2 — ZOE-5 —Tt 0
O1 ,3

so ved A (pg!

0.1 - , "
O7 i­I II ,­i 0 if0 .,,I '-"" _.

d's

i -1-"­\ 0 J'­, 4 f_| I' 0'I
U

1.0E-5

-L

’ /}  0‘ J}I ' I 0 /II '/ 1,0
I

III

I
d’-v

Q9.-'i/ " "4"I I‘ f I fl’0 "‘0--I’

1­

O-1.

°-° Q) ign %'iq dig réen O) °~°E*° Q) 1% IQ) iqg i | "Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q,,;~\ at 4a \-\\ ,5; {gs <3; {is at <3; \\»\\Q>~°.;~\"q>"o+> Q>\°,;~ '1)date date \

76':/Q9

J’

°"’<@0
6}I

%@

40 -F,

so
o"%_

SPM (mg!
8

DOC sorbed A (pg!)

in

ota A (pg/)'t

Fig.23c.Model sensitivity analysis for diffusion - sourthern arm - water column

1

jp

0-1­

10
i

.41­0-.'0
D

C
Q

I‘

O
Q'9IIc

QQ01- O5 _' ~ _I iiiQ ,1 lit“ L-_- .' , %‘_ *, HI
I

ii

°_|“"W | Few I" I
‘b\ <3’ \ \ \‘b x9 $Q’ Q \\°" °>\Q’ >9 Qg

Q9 >9‘ .;\ " '1> “.9 ¢:\

40 -— 1.0 ~—*
-4-‘

I

F

in

8ru0
l.__

Q.-+

-2.
O

J: